
Расписание объединений дополнительного образования МАОУ «СОШ №24» 

 

 

 

 

Дни недели 

 

Название 

кружка 

 

Понедель-

ник 

 

Вторник 

 

Среда 

 

Четверг 

 

Пятница 

Робототехника 

Левина К.А.  52 каб 

14.00-14.40 14.20-15.00    

LEGOTRONIC 

Грачёв П.И.    4 каб 

13.00-14.30 13.00-14.30  13.00-14.30 13.00-14.30 

Юнармия 

Бархатов С.Д.  1 каб 

 15.00-15.40  15.00-15.40  

Легкая атлетика 

Бархатов С.Д.  с/з 

15.50-16.30  15.50-16.30   

Шахматы 

Бархатов С.Д.  20 каб 

15.00-15.40  13.00-13.40   

Медиацентр 

Звенцова А.С. 43 каб 

14.30  14.30   

Баскетбол 

Мельник Н.В.  с/з 

  14.00 

мл. группа 

 14.00 

ст. группа 

Волейбол 

Береснев А.А.  с/з 

 14.00  14.00  

Мини-футбол 

Миннибаев А.Р.  с/з 

16.00-18.00  16.00-18.00  16.00-18.00 

Шашки 

Селютина П.Г. 4 каб 

12.00-12.40 

1 кл 

13.00-13.40 

 2 кл 

12.00-12.40 

1 кл 

13.00-13.40  

2 кл 

 

Школьный театр 

Иккерт А.А.    44 каб 

   14.40-16.00  

ЮИД 

Шиморина Т.Г. 4 каб 

14.00-14.40    14.00-14.40 

Школа волонтёра 

Шиморина Т.Г. 4 каб 

 14.30-15.10  14.30-15.10  

Акварелька 

Шиморина Т.Г. 4 каб 

13.00-13.40  13.00-13.40   

Танцы 

 Левина К.А.  5 каб 

(малый спорт.зал) 

  14.00-14.40 14.00-14.40  

Греко-римская борьба 

Махмутов М.Т.  с/з 

 17.00-18.30  17.00-18.30  

Хореография  

Неучева А.В.    5 каб 

(малый спорт.зал) 

18.00-19.00 

5-7 кл 

 18.00-19.00 

5-7 кл 

19.00-20.00 

8-11 кл 

 18.00-19.00 

8-11 кл 


